F1800004454		
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800317422838	
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)		
(Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2016 SEP 24 AH 7: SEMRETARY OF 37A	
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		
Office Use Only		
	M. MILLIGAN	

SEP 2 6 2018



-Sep 13 20181 02:21PM HP Fax	L Superior Seafoods 8132474539 page 5	
	F-34 ~	
APPLICATION	BY FOREIGN CORPORATION FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRAN BUSINESS IN FLORIDA	
	BUSINESS DUTY OR AUTHORIZATION TO TO U	<b></b> .
IN COMPLIANCE WITH	COSINESS IN FLORIDA	NSACT
REGISTER A FOREIGN	CORPORATION TO THE FOLLOW	
1.	SECTION 607. 1503, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED CORPORATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATE OF FLORIDA	TO
(Enter name of corporatio	MOTHEY T INC	
	i; must include "INCORPORATED," "COMPANY," "CORPORATION,"	
	Sold ORATION,*	
in Flo	ride, enter alternate corporate name adopted for the purpose of transacting business in Flor $XQ \leq 3$ $2l_{1} = O(1 + Q)$	
2	$XQ_{5}$	 2 4 2
	a law of which it is incorporated) $3 - \frac{76 - 0662046}{76 - 0662046}$	XCH)
(Date of incorpo	xation) 5	
<b>6.</b>	(Date of duration, if other than perpetual)	
7	(Date first transacted business in Florida, if prior to registration) EE SECTIONS 607.1501 & 607.1502, F.S., to determine penalty liability)	
	(Principal office actions) TX 77465	
	(Principel office address)	
<u>P.(</u>	130X 804 Palacing +	2010
	(Current mailing eddress, if different)	a de la calega de la
8. Name and street address of		SEP 1
	f Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box NOT acceptable)	24
Name: Sup	Perior Segfoods INC.	· · · ·
Office Address:		
	5 Causeway Blud	2:1
<u>                                     </u>	100	
9 Port	(City), Florida 33619 (Zita code)	
Having been lament a secent	Bince:	
designated in this application	(City) (Zip code) ance: I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this cap and accept the obligations of my pastiles	
duties, and I am	the provisions of all statutes when as registered agent and agree to and the	r place
Januar with	I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this cap and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.	acity. J
	s registered agent	·••
	14-7	
	- den	
	(Registered agent's signature)	

10. Attached is a certificate of existence duly authenticated, not more than 90 days prior to delivery of this application to the Department of State, by the Secretary of State or other official having custody of corporate records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is incorporated.

٠

11. Names and business addresses of officers and/or directors:
Chairman: 2018 SEP 24 AM 7: 23
Address: SEARETARY DE STATE
Vice Chairman:
Address:
Address: 170 CO.Rd 303
Address: 11101 CO.Rd 303 Palacies TX 77465
Director: J Carmen Darcia
Address: 917 Shark Drive
B. OFFICERS
President: Ennest P. Donucus
Address 1701 CO. Rd. 303
Policion TX 77465
Vice President: Di Carmon Darcia Address: 917 Shark Drive
Palacion TX. 77465
Secretary: J. Carmen Darcia
Address: 1701 CO Rd. 303 Palación TX 77465
Address 1701 (0. Rd. 303 Palcinia TX 77465
Address: 1701 00. Rd. 303 Palacies TX 77465 NOTE: If necessary, you may attach an addendum to the application listing additional officers and/or directors.
The officer or director signing this document (and who is listed in number 11 above) affirms that the facts stated herein are true and that he or she is aware that false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.
13 Evines # P. Aparicio (Typed or printed name and capacity of person signing application)

1

•

•

Corporations Section P.O.Box 13697 Austin, Texas 78711-3697



## Office of the Secretary of State

## Certificate of Fact

The undersigned, as Secretary of State of Texas, does hereby certify that the document, Articles Of Incorporation for MOTHER T, INC. (file number 158783400), a Domestic For-Profit Corporation, was filed in this office on June 19, 2000.

It is further certified that the entity status in Texas is in existence.

In testimony whereof, I have hereunto signed my name officially and caused to be impressed hereon the Seal of State at my office in Austin, Texas on August 15, 2018.



Rolando B. Pablos Secretary of State